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201503310001
01370

03/31/2015
11:45:47

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20041008000
557640

201503230000
91460

03/23/2015
03:28:16

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor RELEASES WHELESS
GARY

Instr
#:20060804000
377550

201503170000
83680

03/17/2015
03:20:30

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20041202000
660930

201503030000
64490

03/03/2015
09:02:51

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

23 146 Instr
#:20070309000
107260

Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:146
Sub:GREEN
AREA PHASE I
AMBERLEY
WOODS 3RD
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 12
THROUGH 27

201503110000
75780

03/11/2015
02:20:51

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201503110000
75790

03/11/2015
02:20:52

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor DEEDS ESPINOZA
ISRAEL
SANTATA

6 60 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:60
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE

201503180000
83750

03/18/2015
08:03:57

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201503200000
88020

03/20/2015
11:51:54

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201503200000
88010

03/20/2015
11:51:53

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor DEEDS RODRIGUEZ
HILARO R

5 56 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:56
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS THIRD
SECTOR


