			D . D .	T	NEW Y		1_	1	T., 5	E D. (I
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503310001 01370	03/31/2015 11:45:47	BANK OF NEW YORK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20041008000 557640	
201503230000 91460	03/23/2015 03:28:16	BANK OF NEW YORK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHELESS GARY					Instr #:20060804000 377550	
201503170000 83680	03/17/2015 03:20:30	BANK OF NEW YORK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20041202000 660930	
201503030000 64490	03/03/2015 09:02:51	BANK OF NEW YORK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			23	146	Instr #:20070309000 107260	Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:146 Sub:GREEN AREA PHASE AMBERLEY WOODS 3RD SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 12 THROUGH 27
201503110000 75780	03/11/2015 02:20:51	BANK OF NEW YORK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC						Other:SEE INST
201503110000 75790	03/11/2015 02:20:52	BANK OF NEW YORK	Grantor	DEEDS	ESPINOZA ISRAEL SANTATA			6	60		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:60 Sub:VALLEY FORGE
201503180000 83750	03/18/2015 08:03:57	BANK OF NEW YORK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC						Other:SEE INST
201503200000 88020	03/20/2015 11:51:54	BANK OF NEW YORK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC						Other:SEE INST
201503200000 88010	03/20/2015 11:51:53	BANK OF NEW YORK	Grantor	DEEDS	RODRIGUEZ HILARO R			5	56		Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:56 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS THIRD SECTOR